
S.N. Test Date Test Day Mode Syllabus: Physics Syllabus : Chemistry Syllabus: Mathematics

1 15/08/2020 Saturday Mock Test-1
(online)

Mock Test-2

Schedule for Online Test Series (OTS) for JEE-Main-2020
For Target JEE, OYJ & Crash Course-Batches ( from 15th August-2020  to 02nd-Sept-2020) :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

JEE-Main- Pattern (Total 10 Tests = 750 questions for Online) Timing of the Test 02:00 - 05:00 pm*

Full Syllabus

2 17/08/2020 Monday Mock Test-2
(online)

3 19/08/2020 Wednesday Mock Test-3
(online)

4 21/08/2020 Friday Mock Test-4
(online)

5 23/08/2020 Sunday Mock Test-5
(online)

6 25/08/2020 Tuesday Mock Test-6
(online)

7 27/08/2020 Thursday Mock Test-7
(online)

8 29/08/2020 Saturday Mock Test-8
(online)

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

8 29/08/2020 Saturday (online)

9 31/08/2020 Monday Mock Test-9
(online)

10 02/09/2020 Wednesday Mock Test-10
(online)

Full Syllabus

1st to 6th Sept. 2020    JEE Main online Exam (All the Best!!!)

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus


